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如同
N/A


开始
N/A


结尾
N/A


包括
*BE30*
  *BE30-*
  *BE300*
  *BE305*
  *BE306*
  *BE30G*
  *BE30L*
  *BE30P*
  *BE30S*
  *FBE30*
  *IBE30*
  



生产厂家

全部
Cornell Dubilier Ele...
Unspecified
HP => Agilent Techno...
Infineon Technologie...

International Rectif...
Inchange Semiconduct...
Kersemi Electronic C...
VBsemi Electronics C...
Vishay Semiconductor...
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零件编号
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Vishay Semiconductors


IRFBE30L


Power MOSFET


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


IRFBE30S


Power MOSFET


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


IRFBE30L_2011


Power MOSFET


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


IRFBE30S_2011


Power MOSFET


视图








  







International Rectifier


IRFBE30L


HEXFET® Power MOSFET


视图







International Rectifier


IRFBE30S


HEXFET® Power MOSFET


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


IRFBE30L_2022


Power MOSFET


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


IRFBE30S_2022


Power MOSFET


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


IRFIBE30G_2021


Power MOSFET


视图







Vishay Semiconductors


SIHFBE30S_2011


Power MOSFET


视图
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